DOCKET NO. DATEFILED
140048-El 05/27/2014
140035-El 05/27/2014
140054-EU 05/28/2014
130204-EM  05/29/2014
130203-EM  05/29/2014

FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Summary of Orderslssued for Electric and Gas Industry
May 26, 2014 through May 30, 2014

ORDER NO. & DESCRIPTION

Consummating Order PSC-14-0266-CO-El makes Order
PSC-14-0197-PAA-EI effective and final; closes
docket.

Consummating Order PSC-14-0267-CO-EIl makes Order
PSC-14-0193-PAA-EI effective and final; closes
docket.

Order PSC-14-0268-PAA-EU approving second
amendment to territorial agreement between TECO
and Lakeland; if no protest, order to become
effective and final upon issuance of CO,; if order
becomes final, docket to be closed; protest due
6/18/14.

Order PSC-14-0269-FOF-EU acknowledging
intervention by OPC.

Order PSC-14-0269-FOF-EU acknowledging
intervention by OPC.

DOCKETTITLE

Reporting Requirements for electric investor-owned
utilities with Commercial/Industrial Service
Rider (CISR) tariffs.

Request for approval of changein rate used to
capitalize allowance for funds used during
construction (AFUDC) from 6.52% to 6.34%,
effective January 1, 2014, by Florida Power &
Light Company.

Joint petition for approval of second amendment to
territorial agreement in Polk County between
Tampa Electric Company and the City of Lakeland.

Commission review of numeric conservation goals
(Orlando Utilities Commission).

Commission review of numeric conservation goals
(JEA).



DOCKET NO. DATEFILED

130202-El

130201-El

130200-El

130199-El

140067-El

140110-El

140111-El

05/29/2014

05/29/2014

05/29/2014

05/29/2014

05/29/2014

05/29/2014

05/29/2014

FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Summary of Orderslissued for Electric and Gas Industry (Continued)

May 26, 2014 through May 30, 2014

ORDER NO. & DESCRIPTION

Order PSC-14-0269-FOF-EU acknowledging
intervention by OPC.

Order PSC-14-0269-FOF-EU acknowledging
intervention by OPC.

Order PSC-14-0269-FOF-EU acknowledging
intervention by OPC.

Order PSC-14-0269-FOF-EU acknowledging
intervention by OPC.

Order PSC-14-0271-PCO-EI suspending tariffs;
docket to remain open pending Commission decision
on proposed tariffs.

Order PSC-14-0274-PCO-El establishing procedure.

Order PSC-14-0275-PCO-EI establishing procedure.

DOCKETTITLE

Commission review of numeric conservation goals
(Gulf Power Company).

Commission review of numeric conservation goals
(Tampa Electric Company).

Commission review of numeric conservation goals
(Duke Energy Florida, Inc.).

Commission review of numeric conservation goals
(Florida Power & Light Company).

Petition for approval of revised underground
distribution tariffs, by Duke Energy Florida, Inc.

Petition for determination of need for Citrus
County combined cycle power plant, by Duke Energy
Florida, Inc.

Petition for determination of cost effective
generation alternative to meet need prior to 2018,
by Duke Energy Florida, Inc.



FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Summary of Orderslissued for Electric and Gas Industry (Continued)
May 26, 2014 through May 30, 2014

DOCKET NO. DATEFILED ORDER NO. & DESCRIPTION DOCKETTITLE

130203-EM  05/29/2014  Order PSC-14-0276-FOF-EM granting JEA's motion for Commission review of numeric conservation goals
leave to file revised direct panel testimony and (JEA).
exhibits.
130203-EM 05/30/2014  Amendatory Order PSC-14-0276A-PCO-EM correcting Commission review of numeric conservation goals
scrivener's error in Order PSC-14-0276-FOF-EM; (JEA).
Order PSC-14-0276-FOF-EM reaffirmed in all other
respects.
140002-EG 05/29/2014  Order PSC-14-0277-PCO-EG granting intervention Energy conservation cost recovery clause.
Wamart; al partiesto forward copies of all
testimony, exhibits, pleadings, and other
documents to Robert Scheffel Wright/John T. La
Via, Il /Gardner Law Firm.
140001-El 05/30/2014  Order PSC-14-0278-CFO-EI granting GPC's request Fuel and purchased power cost recovery clause with
for confidential classification of DN 01287-14 for generating performance incentive factor.
18 months from issuance date of this order.
140001-El 05/30/2014  Order PSC-14-0279-CFO-EI granting GPC's request Fuel and purchased power cost recovery clause with
for confidential classification of DN 01289-14 for generating performance incentive factor.
18 months from issuance date of this order.
140001-El 05/30/2014  Order PSC-14-0280-CFO-EI granting FPL's request Fuel and purchased power cost recovery clause with
for confidential classification of DN 01302-14 for generating performance incentive factor.
18 months from issuance date of this order.
140001-El 05/30/2014  Order PSC-14-0281-CFO-EI granting FPL's request Fuel and purchased power cost recovery clause with

for confidential classification of DN 01384-14 for
3

generating performance incentive factor.



FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Summary of Orderslissued for Electric and Gas Industry (Continued)
May 26, 2014 through May 30, 2014

DOCKET NO. DATEFILED ORDER NO. & DESCRIPTION DOCKETTITLE

18 months from issuance date of this order.

140009-El 05/30/2014  Order PSC-14-0282-CFO-EI granting FPL's request Nuclear cost recovery clause.
for confidential classification of DN 01002-14 for
18 months from issuance date of this order.



FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Summary of Orderslssued for Telecommunications Industry
May 26, 2014 through May 30, 2014

DOCKET NO. DATE FILED ORDER NO. & DESCRIPTION DOCKETTITLE
140076-TL 05/27/2014  Consummating Order PSC-14-0264-CO-TL makes Order Petition for expedited review of growth code
PSC-14-0199-PAA-TL effective and final; closes denials by Number Pooling Administrator for Y ulee
docket. exchange by BellSouth Telecommunications d/b/a
AT&T Florida



DOCKET NO. DATEFILED
130211-WS  05/27/2014
140030-SU 05/27/2014
140006-WS  05/29/2014
130209-SU 05/29/2014

FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Summary of Orders|ssued for Water and Wastewater Industry
May 26, 2014 through May 30, 2014

ORDER NO. & DESCRIPTION

Consummating Order PSC-14-0263-CO-WS makes Order
PSC-14-0195-PAA-WS effective and final; docket to

remain open for staff's verification of revised
tariff sheets and customer notices; upon staff's
approval docket to be closed administratively.

Consummating Order PSC-14-0265-CO-SU makes Order
PSC-14-0198-TRF-SU effective and final; docket to

remain open.

Order PSC-14-0272-PAA-WS establishing authorized

range of returns on equity for WAW dtilities; if
no protest, order to become final and effective on
issuance of CO,; if order becomes final, docket to
remain open to alow staff to monitor changesin
capital market conditions and to readdress the
reasonableness of the leverage formula as
conditions warrant; protest due 6/19/14.

Order PSC-14-0273-PCO-SU suspending North
Peninsula's proposed tariff sheet for approval of
amain extension charge; docket to remain open

pending Commission decision [on proposed tariff].

DOCKETTITLE

Application for staff-assisted rate case in Polk
County by S.V. Utilities, Ltd.

Request for approval to amend Miscellaneous
Service chargesto include all NSF charges by
Environmental Protection Systems of Pine Island,
Inc.

Water and wastewater industry annual
reestablishment of authorized range of return on
common equity for water and wastewater utilities
pursuant to Section 367.081(4)(f), F.S.

Application for expansion of certificate (CIAC)
(new wastewater line extension charge) by North
Peninsula Utilities Corp.



DOCKET NO. DATEFILED

130212-WS

130209-SU

05/30/2014

05/30/2014

FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Summary of Orderslissued for Water and Wastewater Industry (Continued)
May 26, 2014 through May 30, 2014

ORDER NO. & DESCRIPTION

Order PSC-14-0283-PAA-WS granting in part Cypress

Lakes application for water rate increase and
decreasing wastewater rates in Polk County;
Cypress Lakes to provide proof, within 90 days of
the final order, that adjustments for all

applicable NARUC USOA primary accounts have been

made; if no protest, order to become final and
effective on issuance of a CO; docket to remain
open for staff's verification of revised tariff

sheets and customer notices have been filed by the
utility and the interim refund has been completed
and verified by staff; on staff's verification,
docket to be closed administratively; protest due
6/20/14.

Order PSC-14-0284-PCO-SU granting North
Peninsula's unopposed motion for extension of time
[to file awritten objection, if any, to North
Peninsula's revised application for amendment of
its wastewater certificate]; response to be filed

by 6/1/14.

DOCKETTITLE

Application for increase in water/wastewater rates
in Polk County by Cypress Lakes Utilities, Inc.

Application for expansion of certificate (CIAC)
(new wastewater line extension charge) by North
Peninsula Utilities Corp.



